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27. oktober i Odense Kegle Center

Danmark Tyskland
Piger Piger
Mette Kaiser 673 Ellen Wiegelmann 698
Lone Bundgaard 706 1379 Kirstin Schulz 712 1410
Charlotte Christiansen | 692 2071 Gabrielle Kithe 702 2112
Susanne Nielsen 713 2784 Kerstin Wiedenberg 735 2847
Karin Nielsen 717 3501 Petra Schlischka 738 3585
Hanne Nielsen 687 4188 Diana Reichelt 704 4289
Drenge Drenge
Kurt Halvorsen 704 Armin Lippert 736
Henning Hansen 719 1423 Michael Meerens 720 1456
Johnny Rasmussen 699 2122 Thomas Henscher 720 2176
Bent Ole Gad 708 2830 Andre Jlrgens 714 2890
Jan Christensen 691 3521 Martin Prechardt 741 3631
Kent Nielsen 709 4230 Andreas Grénning 735 4366
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